Employee Holidays
2025-2026

The current Agreement between the Covina-Valley Unified School District and the Covina-Valley
Chapter 49, California School Employees Association, calls for fifteen paid holidays annually.

Recommendation is made that the schedule of employee holidays be established for employees
compensated on other than the teachers’ salary schedule for the 2025-2026 school year.

1 July 4, 2025 Friday Independence Day (observed)
2 September 1, 2025 Monday Labor Day

3 November 11, 2025 Tuesday Veterans Day

4 November 27, 2025 Thursday Thanksgiving Day

5 November 28, 2025 Friday Local Holiday (CSEA)*

6 December 24, 2025 Wednesday Local Holiday (CSEA)

7 December 25, 2025 Thursday Christmas Day

8 January 1, 2026 Thursday New Year’s Day

9 January 2, 2026 Friday Local Holiday (CSEA)

10  January 19, 2026 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day
11  February 9, 2026 Monday Local Holiday (CSEA)

12 February 16, 2026 Monday Presidents’ Day

13 April 1, 2026 Friday Spring Holiday (CSEA)

14 May 25, 2026 Monday Memorial Day

15  June 19, 2026 Friday Juneteenth

*in lieu of Admission Day



